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 VOLUNTEER NAME 
PHONE 
(OFFICE) EMAIL POSITION AT CONCORDIA  PRESENTATION TOPIC/AREA 

1 Aaron	Roberts	 402‐643‐7233	 Aaron.Roberts@cune.edu	 Director	of	Admissions	 Admission	and	Financial	Aid	

2 Dr.	Bernard	Tonjes	 402‐643‐7480	 Bernard.Tonjes@cune.edu	 Director	of	Dual	Credits	and	Field	
Experiences	

How	to	Help	Your	Child	Choose	a	College	

3 Prof.	Amanda	Geidel	 402‐643‐7235	 Amanda.Geidel@cune.edu	 Director	of	Special	Education	&	

Assistant	Professor	of	Education	

Pre‐referral	Planning	and	Intervention		

Strategies	

4 Dr.	Brent	Royuk	 402‐643‐7496	 Brent.Royuk@cune.edu	 Dean	of	the	College	of	Arts	&	Sciences	 Thinking		About		Science		and		Religion:		
The		Christian		Landscape	

5 Dr.	Kurt	von	Kampen	 402‐6437378	 Kurt.vonkampen@cune.edu	 Chair	of	the	Music	Department	&	
Director	of	the	A	Cappella	Choir	

Choral	Music	

6 Prof.	Andrew	Schulz	 402‐643‐7395	 Andrew.Schulz@cune.edu	 Director	of	Symphonic	Band,	Concert	
Band,	Jazz	Band,	and	Bulldog	Band	

Instrumental/Band	Music	

7 Jeremy	Geidel	 402‐643‐7330	 Jeremy.Geidel@cune.edu	 Director	of	Enrollment	Management	
Initiatives	

Myths	&	Truths	of	College	Athletic	
Recruiting	

8 Corey	Gray	 402‐643‐7226	 Corey.Gray@cune.edu	 Director	of	Career	Development	 Choosing	your	College	Major	

AND/OR	

Social	Media	SMARTS	

9 Joy	Johnson		 402‐643‐7257	 Joy.Johnson@cune.edu	 Director	of		Forensics		 High	School	Speech	&	Debate	

Competitive	Collegiate	Forensics	

10 Bill	Schranz	 402‐643‐7246	 Bill.Schranz@cune.edu	 Director	of	Education	&	Synodical	
Careers	

Questions	and	statistics	about	Synodical	
Placement	

AND/OR	

After	College…What	to	Expect	When	
Searching	for	Employment	Opportunities	in	
Public	or	Parochial	Schools	

11 Prof.	Beth	Pester	 402‐643‐7470	 Beth.Pester@cune.edu	 Director	of	Middle	Level	and	Student	
Teaching,	&	Asst.	Professor	of	Education	

Church	Worker	Programs	

12 Marty	Kohlwey	 402‐643‐7412	 Marty.Kohlwey@cune.edu	 Director	of	First	Year	Experience	 The	Questions	of	Identity,	Meaning	and	
Hope	for	Today’s	Adolescents	
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13 Prof.	Don	Robson	 402‐643‐7498	 Don.Robson@cune.edu	 Art	Department	Chair,	Assoc.	Professor	 	

14 Dr.	Ron	Bork	 402‐643‐7340	 Ron.Bork@cune.edu	 Head	of	Teacher	Education	 School	Law	for	Teachers	

AND/OR	

Copyright	Law	

15 Rev.	Dirk	Reek	 402‐643‐7443	 Dirk.Reek@cune.edu	 Asst.	Professor	of	Theology	 	

16 Bryan	Moore	 402‐643‐7440	 Bryan.Moore@cune.edu	 Director	of	Theatre	and	Drama	 	

17 Dr.	Vicki	Anderson	 402‐643‐7481	 Vicki.Anderson@cune.edu	 Director	of	ESL/ELL	Programs	 Adapting	to	the	Needs	of	ESL	Students	

18 Dr.	Daniel	Thurber	 	 Daniel.Thurber@cune.edu	 Asst.	Professor	of	English	 Literature	as	a	Springboard	for	the	Faith	
Journey	We	Take	with	our	Students.	

	

	


